2006.10.29
Veteran autds edzés
Citroen Péasztor csaladi nap

Tripla feladat

Pésztor Tamas TOth/Torok

Gabeli Tibor Gaspar Béla

Noszvai Andras Féjja Zsolt

Szab6 Endre

Kovacsay Béla Dob6 Zoltan

Kulcsar Gabor

Vépessy Gabor Mészaros Bertram
Varga Istvan Kocsis Laszlo, Zoltan
Farkas Csaba

Gaspar Miklos

Dupla feladat

Varga Istvan Kocsis Laszl6, Zoltan
Szabo Endre

Pésztor Tamas TOth/Torok

Noszvai Andras Féjja Zsolt

Gabeli Tibor Gaspar Béla

Kulcsar Gabor

Kovacsay Béla Dob6 Zoltan

Farkas Csaba

Vépessy Gabor Mészaros Bertram
Gaspar Miklos

Szimpla feladat

Gabeli Tibor Gaspar Béla

Kulcsar Gabor

Szab6 Endre

Pésztor Tamas TOth/Torok

Varga Istvan Kocsis Laszlo, Zoltan
Kovacsay Béla Dob6 Zoltan

Farkas Csaba

Vépessy Gabor Mészaros Bertram
Noszvai Andras Féjja Zsolt

Gaspar Miklés

Osszesités

Gabeli Tibor Gaspar Béla

Szab6 Endre

Kulcsar Gabor  Takéacs Agoston
Varga Istvan Kocsis Laszlo, Zoltan
Noszvai Andras Féjja Zsolt

Kovacsay Béla Dob6 Zoltan

Farkas Csaba

Vépessy Gabor Mészaros Bertram
Pésztor Tamas TOoth/Torok

Gaspar Miklos

www.motorsport.hu

9,00 7,00
8,89 7,01
9,28 6,88
9,05 6,80
8,97 7,38
9,17 6,78
8,41 7,45
8,71 7,62
8,89 7,47
9,63 7,64

12,00 11,00
11,86 10,98
11,91 11,08
11,87 11,07
12,13 11,09
11,78 11,13
11,75 10,47
11,70 11,36
11,84 11,61
12,22 11,89

17,00
16,99
16,97
16,96
16,94
17,08
17,10
16,87
16,80
17,25
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ChronoMoto Timing
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5,00
5,20
5,08
5,25
5,43
5,57
515
5,81
6,45
5,86

CITROEN

0sszpont
32
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50
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119
172
203
213

0sszpont
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35
58
66
77
111
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+36.20.3210858
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